| Sarveyar | , REF: CS3 /MSh | 17021004 Rigb-1 | Special Instruction: |
|----------------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|---|
| | A2210 | NUMERALT COSE | 43: \$ 5200.00 |
| From (Person) | Onhia Nyuk Rii or MST(1 | Dilling (Onice) | |
| Estimated Cos | t: Sill to: | Date Lime: 0x0410[0 | Third Parties: Claimant: |
| 13- | | | Surveyor: Automax Survey |
| | spection / Evaluation | • | Workshop: Eng Soon. |
| To Inspect Vel | hicle No: SKW 903T | Insured: GBF 25851 | 4 |
| it Workshop n | BL 1 392 T | Tel: | |
| M | BIK 4393 J Woudlands Rd Ye | W TEE | |
| | 29106428MKC | Claim No: 535302 | |
| Sum Insured:_ | | Excess: | |
| Make of Veh: Client's Record) | | D.O.A. 31102017 | |
| 7 (12.010) | 09 - 04 - 2018 | (monday) @ 4pm | DINO THAIRE |
| Date/Time: | Dames Consumer | J 1/1" | H.O.D. En/orsement/Date: |
| Date/Time: | Person Contacted: | Vehicle IN / Ot | л 7 |
| Date/Time: | Confirmed with Fi | nal Fig,days (| Red S / %; Original 1 days |
| | | ,days (Red \$7030 | // %; Original days) |
| Date/Time | Action/Instruction | | - |
| | PR3 & Paper Survey done by Set | custian (refer to the file) | |
| | 0 0 | | |
| | No. 52 Tugs Crescent Singapore | 698731 (Mr. (Mong - | 9366 7783) |
| | SKW 903T - CSS /INSt 17021004 | /9hm | DOA: 3410-14 |
| | CRE TEREN X | | Null Sefficial |
| | Rasul | | A 1 |
| | , , | 1M 202 219 | 1 remarks / MM |
| | | | 11 |
| | | | 1 /10 |
| Para(1) · F | Parts found not replaced (To h | | 86 |
| (1) . 1 | arts found not replaced (To h | ighlight R or UB, | LR, Etc) |
| | | | |
| Para(2) : (| Comments on consistency of dam | nana (Danta Not Co. 1 | 100 |
| | da consistency of dam | ages (Parts Not Consi | stent : NC) |
| - | RECEIVED | 0 8 JUN 2018 | |
| | 110001100 | U U SUN ZUIQ. | |
| | - | | |
| | | | |
| Para(3): N | Nett Value | | |
| | | | Fee Charged: Date: |
| | Market Value : | Inspected/ | Basic & Add |
| | Salvage Value | Evaluated by: | Transport |
| | - Tande : | | Photos |
| | Nett Value | | Others Total |
| 1) Date/Time | 8/6/18 File Pass to Miss | 2) Date/Time | File Return to |
| 3) Date/Time | | 4) Date/Time | File Return to |
| 5) Date/Time | | 6) Date/Time | 111101311111111111111111111111111111111 |
| | 1.11% 1.032 IU | O1 Date/Time | File Return to |

| | (NSC) | | 4916- |
|---|--|--|--|
| guentac | 1921 | NMENT | |
| 4 | 2001 | 150 100 100 | 244 |
| rom: | Date: | 0 | |
| stimated Cost: | | | rry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| D/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES | / EVA / INV / MV | | 1000 |
| o Inspect Vehicle No: | | - CO 17 | |
| t Workshop m/s | | Colour WHIG | A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| t | | Sp.Reading - | T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| nsured | | Eng/No: | |
| Policy No. | | CINO JMYSNCY4 | FAM 4000 354 |
| Daims No. | | Gen. Cond. Good / Fait / Poor / Burnt | |
| ium Insured | Excess: | Steering: Leaked / Jammed / Leaked | Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | | Brake: Norder / Jammed / Leaked | Burnt or |
| take of Veh | | CANADA SERVICE TO THE TENED OF THE SECOND SERVICE TO SERVICE THE SECOND SERVICE TO SECOND SECOND SERVICE TO SECOND SERVICE TO SECOND SERVICE TO SECOND | |
| | | Tyre Size: F: 235 | 5 40 RIX |
| (Policy Condition) | | R: | |
| Remark. The veh had commence | ed its N/S O/S | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA | MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| repair at the time of ins | pection. | TOYO / OHO or | |
| Bal. or Market Value: | | Front | Rear |
| DAC Accident Rport: | Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 9 mm | R/Bal. 6, mm |
| | Consistent?: Yes or No | L/Bal mm | LIBal. 6, mm |
| Est. Repairs: day | Res.: Yes or No | D.O.A. 31 10 17 | 001 09/04/14 |
| Lum Sum: % | 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at Mo. 5 | |
| | | | |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HK | Vehicle: IN / OUT | The state of the s | |
| Date: Darron Co. | ntacted: | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body | y Structure affected due to collision. |
| Jale. Feisuli Vo | Eschie | | |
| | 300 | | 1 |
| | 901 | | Smooth |
| | 901 | | Amonto |
| | JOH | | Junetto |
| | | | PH 6/201 |
| | JOH | | PH 6/201 |
| | - | | PH 6/201 |
| Date / Time Action / Instruct | - | | June 1/8/201 |
| Date / Time Action / Instruct | ASSIGNMENT Date: Ven No. Skw 903 T Yr Regn: 240 Yr Regn | Amonto 8 6/201 | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruct | Prell. Report | | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruct Date/Tone, File Pass to? : P | Prell. Report I | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Transportation |
| Date / Time Action / Instruct | Prell. Report I | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Transportation |
| Date / Time Action / Instruct | Prell. Report I | Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ | Transpostation)E + #55/.) Photo: |
| Date / Time Action / Instruct | Prell. Report I | Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$ | Transpostation)E + RSD) Photos |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| William A Section | Affiliated to Federation Internation | onale Des Experts En Auton | Tobile | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| MSIG INSURANCE (| SINGAPORE) PTE LTD | Ref : CS3/MSG1702 | 1004/qb-1 | | | | |
| 16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEON | G BLDG SINGAPORE 048581 | Date: 05-04-2018 Code: MSG | | | | | |
| . Po | olicy Particulars :- THIRD PAR | TY CLAIM (RESURVE | Y INSPECTION) | | | | |
| Insured Veh. | GBF 2585K | Veh. Inspected | SKW 903T | | | | |
| Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | | | | |
| Claim No. | 535302 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | | | | |
| Assign From | MERIMEN (CHHIA NYUK PUI) | Assign Date | 02/04/2018 | | | | |
| | Vehicle Parti | culars & Condition | | | | | |
| Make & Model | | c.c | 0 | | | | |
| Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | | | | | |
| Chassis No. | | Colour | | | | | |
| Odometer | | Steering | | | | | |
| Brakes | | Modification | | | | | |
| General | | | | | | | |
| | Conditi | ons of Tyres | The State of the Local Division in which the Local Division in the | | | | |
| | Size | Make | Balance | | | | |
| R/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| L/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | | | |
| | Description | on of Damages | | | | | |
| · In Suning the Co. | Genera | Information | | | | | |
| Accident Date | 31/10/2017 | Inspection Date | 09/04/2018 | | | | |
| Survey held at | ENG SOON PAINTING SVC | | | | | | |
| | BLK 4 YEW TEE IND EST 393 - WOODLANDS ROAD SINGAPORE 677969 | J | | | | | |
| a. | Re | emarks | | | | | |
| A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W | HOUT PREJUDICE" BASI E HAVE NOT AUTHORISI | S. ED REPAIRS. | | | | |

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Monday, 2 April, 2018 10:55 AM

To:

Chhia Nyuk Pui

Cc:

assignments; litigation@bonniekwok.com

Subject:

RE: Your ref: BK.18346.18. st. Our ref: 535302 (OIV: GBF2585K)

Dear Ms Chhia,

Thank you for the email.

Dear Assignment Team,

FYNA

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Chhia Nyuk Pui [mailto:NyukPui_Chhia@sg.msig-asia.com]

Sent: Monday, 2 April 2018 10:42 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; litigation@bonniekwok.com Subject: FW: Your ref: BK.18346.18. st. Our ref: 535302 (OIV: GBF2585K)

Dear Veron

Good morning.

Please confirm re-survey appointment - 9 April 2018 at 4.00 p.m.

Thank you.

Chhia Nyuk Pui

Senior Executive, Claims Services

Direct line +65 6594 2521 | Direct fax +65 6643 1349 | nyukpui_chhia@sg.msig-asia.com

From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Monday, April 02, 2018 10:38 AM

To: Chhia Nyuk Pui < Nyuk Pui Chhia@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: Re: Your ref: BK.18346.18. st. Our ref: 535302 (OIV: GBF2585K)

Without Prejudice

Hi Ms. Chhia.

Kindly have your surveyor attend at No. 52 Tuas Crescent Singapore 638731 on 9 April 2018 at 4.00 p.m. for the re-survey of our client's vehicle.

You may contact Mr. Chong Wei Ming at 93667783.

Kindly ensure that your surveyor attends punctually.

Kindly let us know which surveyor you have appointed so that we may inform our client accordingly.

Please let us have your offer of settlement as soon as possible.

Regards, ST

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors 101A Upper Cross Street #08-12 People's Park Centre Singapore 058358 TEL: 6536 6026

TEL: 6536 6026 FAX: 6536 2279

email: litigation@bonniekwok.com GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to Fridays from 9 am to 6 pm and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.

-- Email Disclaimer --

This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry out your own checks on this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loss or damage caused by computer viruses and/or other defects.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Ad) Assigned | Ad | Rpt | Adj Submitted | Ins Authled | Status | | |
|--------------|--|----------------|--------------------------------------|----------------------|--------------------|--------------------------|-------------------|--|------------------|--|
| Main | 01 Nov 2017 | | 02 Nov 2017 17:15 Edit Adj Rpt | 5\$1,7 | 700.00 itimates | \$\$1,700.00 View Rpt | 200 00000 | Pending for Survey Rep Cancel Case | | |
| | Main | R | eference | | Claim t | Petails | Docume | nts | Show All | |
| CLAIM S | UBFOLDER DET | AILS | | | | | [Cre | ated by ins | urerl | |
| Insured: | | DIETH | ELM MARINEDIE | SEL PTE | LTD, Co. | Reg. No.: 200919 | | nide of me | | |
| Main Clair | mant: | YUM F | ONG TRADING C | OMPANY | PTE. LTD | , Co. Reg. No.: | 200704916W | | | |
| Vehicle Re | eg. No.: | skw | 903Т | | Date of | Loss: | [85 | 31/10/2017 00:00 - :59 [85 Months and 8 Days From Reg Date (Man Yr)] | | |
| Claim Typ | e: | TP/ | 535302 | | Policy/0 | Cover Note No.: | Cover | 29006428MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 22/08/2017 - 21/08/2018 | | |
| Vehicle Re | g. No. (Insured): | GBF25 | 85K | | Policy N | Policy No. (Claimant): | | 4.010 | | |
| | | | | Excess: | | | | | | |
| Repairer: | | Eng Sc | oon Painting Sen | rices (HO | 2) 3933 WO | ODLANDS ROAD, | 577978 Woodland | s - Tel: 6760 | 6271 | |
| Handling 1 | Insurer: | 2521] | Insurance (Sing | pore) P | te. Ltd. (H | Q) - Tel: +65 6827 | 7 7888 [Handle | d by Chhia A | lyuk Pul - 6594 | |
| Adjuster: | | LKK A | uto Consultants I I Rpt due 04/04 | Pte Ltd (1/2018] | HQ) - Tel: | 6256-3561 [Har | ndled by Sebastia | n Yeang W | ai Keen] | |
| ASSOCIA | TED MAIL REC | EIVED | | | | | View A | II Com | pose Case Mail | |
| MSIG_S | 5G (02/04/2018): | Report Send Ba | ck Alerts - SKW9 | 03T (TP |) | | | | pada salat risin | |
| E ALL ASS | OCIATED TASK | s | | | | View All Searc | h Tasks Cre | ate New Task | Complete | |
| Due Da | in the state of th | Type Task (| Group Subjec | t Har | idler / | Assigned By | Completed On | Create | d On Done? | |

Blk 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110 Mobile: 9855 6879 Email: automaxsurvey@gmail.com Registration No. 53110062J

Yum Fong Trading Company Pte Ltd Billing To:

ato Eng Soon Painting SVC Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J

Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

Vehicle no. SKW 903 T

Invoice no :

TP17100016

Date: 08 DEC 2016

Model: MITSUBISHI LANCER EX 2.0 GT

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | | AN | TOUNT |
|------|--|--------|----|--------|
| 1 | Date of Inspection : 11 November 2017 Copies of the Inspection / survey report Correspondence, postages and etc. | | s | 650.00 |
| 2 | Photography Services Develop photographs Storage of digital photographs | | | |
| 3. | To submit report by hand. | | | |
| 4. | Charges on photocopies, posting, faxes and others incidental works entrusted. | | | |
| 5 | Transportation Charges | | | |
| 6 | Reinspection Charges | | | |
| | | TOTAL: | 5 | 650.00 |

as chapse payment should be "propest" and made payable to "Automas Garvey".

Quase contact us if there are further exquires on the civate.

Blk 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110 Mobile 9855 6879 Email automassurvey@gmail.com Registration No. 53110062J

Report Ref TP17100016

Date:

08 DEC 2016

Yum Fong Trading Company Pte Ltd c/o Eng Soon Painting SVC Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

THIRD PARTY SURVEY ACCIDENT OCCCURED ON 31 October 2017

Workshop Name and Address

Eng Soon Painting SVC Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

As per your instruction dated

11 November 2017

with regard to the above matter.

We have carried out a physicial inspection on the said We enclosed herewith our report and findings as follows:

SKW 903 T

1. VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Registration No : SKW 903 T

Model

MITSUBISHI LANCER EX 2 0 GT

Year / Capacity 2010 / 1998 cc

Chassis No JMYSNCY4AAU000334

Engine No: 4B11DG2043 Mileage: 169 440 KM

Colour Metallic White

2. TYRES CONDITION

| FRONT O/S REAR O/S | Size 235/40/R18 235/40/R18 | Yokohama Yokohama | 9.00 mm 9.00 mm | Sport Sport |
|-----------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------|--------------------|----------------|
| REAR N/S | 235/40/R18 | Yokohama | 9.00 mm | Sport |
| | 235/40/R18 | Yokohama | 9.00 mm | Sport |

Bik 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110 Mobile : 9855 6879 Email : automaxsurvey@gmail.com Registration No. 531100623

3. DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

At the time of inspection, we noted that the vehicle has sustained an impact damages on the <u>Front & side</u> portion(s). For more detail of the damages, please see photograph attached.

- 4. Estimated normal period of repair 07 working days to complete.
- in accordance to your instruction, we have <u>Not Authorised</u> repair to the vehicle and the survey done on a <u>"Without Prejudice"</u> basis. We hope that this report will be of assistance to you in dealing with the matter.
- Should you discover any discrepancy in the report, please kindly notify us within 1 week, or the report will be treated as correct.

Disciplimen

The raise and essessment of damages as statud in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings as relisted to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was anythed in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for compranium with other vehicles and/or other accidents in other legal proceedings.

Vehicle Number: SKW 903 T

SPARE PARTS

| QTY | PARTS DESCRIPTION | CONDITION | | Vorkshop stimation (S\$) | Our Revised Estimation (S\$) | |
|--------|---|-----------------|----|--------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------|
| | Nett Items | | | | | |
| 1 00 | Front humber face 15 | bent | S | 737.00 | \$ | 737,00 |
| 1 pc | Front bumper side retainer - RH | damaged | \$ | 41.00 | S | 41,00 |
| 12 pcs | Front bumper side retainer riverts of NEC | necessary | 5 | 36.00 | \$ | 36.00 |
| 10 pcs | Front bumper clips VNC | necessary | 5 | 30.00 | 5 | 30.00 |
| | Front bumper badge ✓ NEt | damaged | \$ | 37.00 | 8 | 37.00 |
| | Front fender - RH R | bent | \$ | 479.00 | \$ | 479,00 |
| | Front fender splash shield X AIA | bent | 5 | 107.00 | 5 | 107:00 |
| | Front fender splash shield clips X A C | necessary | \$ | 24.00 | \$ | 24:00 |
| | Side mirror housing assy 154 C | grazed/deformed | \$ | 779.70 | \$ | 779.70 |
| 1 pc | Front knuckle arm - RH X | bent | \$ | 320.00 | \$ | 520:00 |
| 1 pc | Front lower arm X | bant | 5 | 239.00 | S | 239:00 |
| | | damaged | 5 | 134.00 | 5 | 134:00 |
| | Front wheel bearing hup × | bent | \$ | 240.00 | \$ | 240,00 |
| | Front absorber > | bent | \$ | 460.00 | \$ | 480:00 |
| 1.7 | Front absorber mounting × | bent | \$ | 106.00 | \$ | 106,00 |
| 1 pc | Front absorber mounting bush | damaged | S | 22.00 | 3 | -22.00 |
| | | Parts Sub-Total | 5 | 3,791.70 | s | 3,791.70 |
| | Discount | 10.00% | S | 758,34 | \$ | 758.34 |
| | | | 5 | 3,033.36 | \$ | 3,033.36 |

Vehicle Number: SKW 903 T

| QTY | PARTS DESCRIPTION | CONDITION | Workshop Estimation (S\$) | | | Our Revised Estimation (S\$) |
|-----|----------------------|------------------------|---------------------------------|----------|---|------------------------------------|
| | Rim Assembly (Sport) | damaged | \$ | 650.00 | 5 | 650.00 |
| | | Special Nett Sub-Total | \$ | 650,00 | S | 650.00 |
| | | Spare Parts Total | \$ | 3,683.35 | 5 | 3,683.36 |

9-3-10

LABOUR COST

| S/No | JOB DESCRIPTIONS | | Vorkshop stimation (S\$) | | Our Revised Estimation (S\$) |
|------|---|-----|--------------------------------|----|------------------------------------|
| | Spere PartsTotal of | 5 | 3,683.36 | 5 | 3,683.36 |
| 1 | Towing | s | 120.00 | s | 120:00 X |
| 2 | To check wiring system | S | 80.00 | 9 | 80000 40 |
| 3 | To tuff coal affected areas | 3 | 180.00 | s | 150.00 40 |
| 4 | To remove and refix front undercarnage | \$ | 350.00 | \$ | 320,00 X |
| 5 | To check and adjust computer wheel alignment (before & after) | 5 | 200.00 | 5 | 180.00 |
| 6 | To respray affected areas | \$ | 1,000.00 | S | 800-Q0 600 |
| Y | To renew damaged parts, straighten & repair front support panel, front fender inner panel & aligned all parts | \$ | 1,400.00 | \$ | 1,279-00 (00 |
| | Total | | 7,013,36 | | 6,513.36 |
| | The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair of | s | 5,200.00 | | 1400 |
| | Fong Kok Hering Qualified Appraiser Carta 4 87 | 00 | 00 | | |
| | L | 131 | 12 | | |
| | Lung Some | - 1 | 10% | | |
| | | | | | |

ENG SOON PAINTING SERVICES

Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J Woodlands Road Singapore 677978 Tel: 6760 6271

M/s Yum Fong trading Company P/L c/o M/s Eng Soon Painting Services Block 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393-J Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

Date: 8 December 2016

Dear Sir,

Date of accident: 31/10/2017 Final repair bill to SKW 903 T

To Supply,

Lump Sum repairs recommended
By the surveyor

\$5,200.00

Total

\$5,200.00

Dollars: FIVE THOUSAND AND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

Blk 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110 Mobile : 9855 6879 Email automaxsurvey@gmail.com Registration No. 53110062

Billing To: Yum Fong Trading Company Pte Ltd

c/o Eng Soon Painting SVC Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J

Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

Vehicle no: SKW 903 T

Invoice no

TP17100016

Date:

08 DEC 2016

Model: MITSUBISHI LANCER EX 2.0 GT

| TEM | DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT | | |
|-----|--|--------|--------|--|
| 1 | Date of Inspection : 11 November 2017 Copies of the inspection / survey report Correspondence, postages and etc. | \$ | 650 00 | |
| 2 | Photography Services Develop photographs Storage of digital photographs | | | |
| 3. | To submit report by hand. | | | |
| 4. | Charges on photocopies, posting, faxes and others incidental works entrusted. | | | |
| 5 | Transportation Charges | | | |
| 6 | Reinspection Charges | | | |
| | TOTAL: | \$ | 650.00 | |

Notes:

All cheque payment should be "crossed" and made payable to "Automax Survey". Elease contact us if there are further exquires on the invoice.

Official Stamp

Blk 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110 Mobile : 9855 6879 Email : automaxsurvey@gmail.com Registration No. 53110062.

Report Ref : TP17100016

Date:

08 DEC 2016

Yum Fong Trading Company Pte Ltd c/o Eng Soon Painting SVC Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

THIRD PARTY SURVEY ACCIDENT OCCCURED ON 31 October 2017

Workshop Name and Address

Eng Soon Painting SVC Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 - J Woodlands Road Singapore 677969

As per your instruction dated

11 November 2017

with regard to the above matter.

We have carried out a physicial inspection on the said

SKW 903 T

We enclosed herewith our report and findings as follows:

1. VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Registration No : SKW 903 T

Model

A 140 - G1444 BOD I

MITSUBISHI LANCER EX 2.0 GT

Year / Capacity : 2010 / 1998 cc

Chassis No JMYSNCY4AAU000334

Engine No: 4B11DG2043

Mileage : 169 440 KM Colour : Metallic Write

2. TYRES CONDITION

| | Size | Made | Dalance | Prime |
|-----------|------------|----------|---------|----------------|
| FRONT O/S | 235/40/R18 | Yokohama | 9 00 mm | Rim |
| REAR O/S | 235/40/R18 | Yokohama | 9.00 mm | Sport Sport |
| FRONT N/S | 235/40/R18 | Yokohama | 9:00 mm | Sport |
| REAR N/S | 235/40/R18 | Yokohama | 9.00 mm | Sport |

Bik 110 Bedok Reservoir Road , #07-280, Singapore 470110 Mobile : 9855 6879 Email automassurvey@gmail.com Registration No. 53110062.

3 DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

At the time of inspection, we noted that the vehicle has sustained an impact damages on the <u>Front & side</u> portion(s). For more detail of the damages, please see photograph attached.

- 4. Estimated normal period of repair: 07 working days to complete
- 5. In accordance to your instruction, we have <u>Not Authorised</u> repair to the vehicle and the survey done on a <u>"Without Prejudice"</u> basis. We hope that this report will be of assistance to you in dealing with the matter.
- Should you discover any discrepancy in the report, please kindly notify us within 1 week, or the report will be treated as correct.

Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comprarison with other vehicles and/or other accidents in other legal proceedings.

Vehicle Number: SKW 903 T

SPARE PARTS

| QTY | PARTS DESCRIPTION | | CONDITION | | Workshop Estimation (S\$) | | Our Revised Estimation (S\$) | |
|--|--|----------|--|--------------|--|-------|--|-------|
| 1 pc 1 pc 12 pcs 10 pcs 1 pc F 1 pc F | Nett Items Front bumper face Front bumper side retainer - RH Front bumper side retainer riverts Front bumper clips Front bumper badge Front fender - RH Front fender splash shield Front fender splash shield clips Side mirror housing assy Front knuckle arm - RH Front lower arm Front wheel bearing kit Front wheel bearing hup Front absorber Front absorber mounting Front absorber mounting | | bent damaged necessary necessary dameged bent bent necessary grazed/deformed bent bent damaged bent bent damaged bent bent damaged | ************ | 737.00 41.00 36.00 30.00 37.00 479.00 107.00 24.00 779.70 320.00 239.00 134.00 240.00 460.00 108.00 22.00 | ***** | 737.00 41.00 35.00 30.00 37.00 479.00 107.00 24.00 779.70 320.00 239.00 134.00 240.00 460.00 106.00 22.00 | 100 A |
| | lumber: SKW 903 T | Discount | Parts Sub-Total 10.00% | \$ \$ | 3,791.70 758.34 3,033.36 | \$ \$ | 3,791.70 758.34 3,033.36 | 10% |
| RTY | PARTS DESCRIPTION | | CONDITION | | orkshop timation (SS) | | Our Revised Estimation (S\$) | |

| QTY | PARTS DESCRIPTION Special Nett Items | CONDITION | Workshop Estimation (SS) | | Our Revised Estimation (S\$) | | |
|-----|---------------------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------------|----------|------------------------------------|----------|---|
| | Special Ivell Hellis | | | | - | (00) | |
| рс | Rim Assembly (Sport) | demaged | \$ | 650.00 | \$ | 650.00 | X |
| | | Special Nett Sub-Total | \$ | 650.00 | S | €50.00 | |
| | | Spare Parts Total | \$ | 3,683.36 | \$ | 3,683.36 | |

LABOUR COST

| S/No | JOB DESCRIPTIONS | | Workshop Estimation (S\$) | Our Revised Estimation (S\$) | |
|-------|---|-------|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|-------|
| | Spare PartsTotal | c/f S | 3,683,36 | \$ 3,683,36 | |
| ï | Towing | \$ | 120.00 | \$ 120.00 | Xxn |
| 2 | To check wiring system | s | 80.00 | \$ 60.00 | |
| 3 | To tuff coat affected areas | \$ | 180.00 | \$ 150.00 | |
| 4 | To remove and refix front undercarriage | \$ | 350.00 | \$ 320.00 | 0 |
| 5 | To check and adjust computer wheel alignment (before & after) | 5 | 200.00 | \$ 180.00 | (|
| 5 | To respray affected areas | \$ | 1,000.00 | \$ 800/00 1,200/00 | 50 |
| | To renew damaged parts, straighten & repair front support panel, front fender inner panel & aligned all parts | \$ | 1,400,00 | \$ 1,298,00 | Yen |
| | Tot | al | 7,013.38 | 6,513.38 | 101 |
| 10000 | The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair of: Fong Kok Heng Qualified Appraiser | \$ | 5,200.00 | 10 | \$6.8 |
| | | | | | 800 |
| | | | | 45.2 | 150 |
| | | | | ¥ | day |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| 01014300. | |
|---|--|
| · 通過一個 | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 01/11/2017 09:57 |
| Date Of Accident | 31/10/2017 08:35 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | 21 TUAS AVE 13 CARPARK |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| entre de la contraction de la | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SKW903T |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | YUM FONG TRADING COMPANY PTE, LTD. |
| Co Reg No | 200704916W |
| Email Address | ALEXCHONG.YUMFONG@GMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-68623848 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | MITSUBISHI |
| Model | LANCER 2.0M |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | WORK PURPOSE |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | PRIVATE CAR |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | 5076182712-01 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | CHONG WEI MING |
| NRIC No. | S9019140C |
| Date Of Birth | 31/05/1990 |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 29/11/2010 |
| Driving Experience | 6 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS |
| Gender | MALE |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-93667783 |
| Fax Number | |
| Contact Number | OFFICE-68623848 |

ALEXCHONG, YUMFONG@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 788C WOODLANDS CRESCENT

#11-176

Postcode

733788

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED - VEH B REVERSED AND HIT MY VEH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF2585K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

HANAPI BIN AHMAD

NRIC/Passport Number

S1492472H

Contact Number

92383455

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

| SKETCH PLAN | | | |
|---|-------------------------------------|--|----|
| ٤ | Z TA | Officeshop | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE | S OF THE ACCIDENT | | |
| | | | |
| On 31 1:01 | 17, My Car wil | as parked stationary | |
| at 21 Tu | cas 4ve 13, incid | he the parking lot | |
| 4 The Loss | 4 08 GBF2584 | 5k kd had reversed | |
| and hit | my car. St Can | usine damaner to | |
| my side | tender, (driverside) | 1. stale mirror (drivers | 40 |
| and drivers | | | |
| 31 | 1 | | |
| | ad is wet after | rain, raine had sto | P |
| 100 20 | y is cleared. | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | - |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| ACCURATION OF THE PROPERTY OF | | | |
| /We declape the foresting part | iculars are true in every respect. | luga | |
| olicyholder sumitule | Driver's Signature | Reporting Ceryfe Personnel's Signature | |
| Date & Time: | (If driver is not the policyholder) | Name: | |

1000 Urs.

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to crelect one, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer some Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers Lawrens/law in Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purposed of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices);
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collective) office "Purposes".
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are promitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above in the lawyers of the above in the lawyers of the above in the lawyers of the above in the lawyers.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing in additional regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

21H0001

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder & Semeline Date & Tierle

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholde

Date & Time: 1

Reporting Centre Personnel's

Name: J NRIC/FIN No.

017



8.35 am

On 30/10/17

GBF Z585K Had Reversed into SKW 4037 at Tuas Aue 13 Carpark. of Oriver of GBF Z585K Exadmit at fault and Willing to pay Damages

Harapi Bin Ahmad 31492472H

Grand Millennium Kuala Lumpur 160 Jalan Bulut Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur T+60 3 2117 4888 F+60 3 2142 1441

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| | OLDER TRA | The state of the s | Province | | Parameter and the second | 10000000 | | |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------|--|--|--|--------------------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------|--|
| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Submitted | Status | | |
| Main | 01 Nov 2017 | | 02 Nov 2017 17:15 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$2,150.00 Edit Estimates | S\$2,150.00 View Rpt | Pending for Survey Report | | |
| , | Main | R | eference | Claim Details | | ocuments | Show All | |
| CLAIM SU | BFOLDER DE | TAILS | | | [Created by insu | irer] | | |
| Insured: | DIETHEL | M MARINEDIESE | L PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No. | o.: 200919137E | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | YUM FON | G TRADING COM | PANY PTE. LTD., Co. | Reg. No.: 200704916 | 5W | | | |
| Vehicle Reg No.: | SKW90 | 3T | | Date of Loss: | 31/10/2017 00:00 [85 Months and 8 | - :59 Days From LTA Reg | Date (Man Yr)] | |
| Claim Type: | TP / 535 | 302 | | Policy/Cover Note No.: | 29006428MKC (Co Coverage: 22/08/2 | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): | GBF2585 | к | | Policy No. (Claimant): | | | | |
| | | | | Excess: | | | | |
| Repairer: | Eng Soon | Painting Service | es (HQ) 3931 WOODLAN | DS ROAD, 677978 W | oodlands - Tel: 6760 | 06271 | | |
| Handling Insurer: | 11/20/20/20 15/20 | Commence of the second | ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel | The same of the sa | F - DESCRIPTION TARGET THE | | | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3 | 561 [Handled by M | OHD RASUL] [F | Final Rpt due 04 | (04/2018] | |
| ASSOCIAT | ED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | View All | Compose Case Mail | |
| | | | ndate Revoked - SKW Back Alerts - SKW903T | | er: Chhia Nyuk Pui | | | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TAS | iks∃ | | | View All Search T | asks Create New | Task Complete | |
| Due Date | Priority | Type Task | Group Subject | Handler Assign | ned By Compl | leted On Crea | ted On Done | |

Claim Documents

*SKW903T (535302)

[GBF2585K]

TP

YUM FONG TRADING COMPANY PTE. LTD.

Oct 31 2017 12:00AM

[DIETHELM MARINEDIESEL PTE LTD]

Eng Soon Painting Services

| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per | page 🔻 | V |
|-----|-----------------|---|-------|-----------|--------------|
| Nα | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 10/01/18 17:18 | Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBF2585K, Claimant: DIETHELM MARINEDIESEL FTE. LTD. | 0 | Load HTM | |
| Pho | otos/Images | | 3 per | page 🔻 | V |
| No: | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | ✓ |
| 2 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 3 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | \mathbf{A} |
| 4 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | ₩. |
| 5 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 6 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | |
| 7 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 8 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 9 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 10 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | \mathbf{A} |
| 11 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 12 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 13 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 14 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 15 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 16 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 17 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 18 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 19 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 20 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 21 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | 1 |
| 22 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 23 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | N. |
| 24 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | S |
| 25 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General Ylew | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 26 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General Yiew | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 27 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 28 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 120 |
| 29 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 30 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Z |
| 31 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | [2] |
| 32 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 33 | 24/01/18 10:41 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |

| Ass | essment Reports | (area area area area area area area area | 1 per s | Section in which the Party of t | V |
|-----|-----------------|--|---------|--|----------|
| No | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | | Thumbnall Load JPG | - |
| 34 | 24/01/18 10:41 | Part Andrew And | 0 | | N |
| 35 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | 50 |
| 36 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 37 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 38 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | N. |
| 39 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 40 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 41 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 42 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 43 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 44 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 45 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 46 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 47 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 48 | 24/01/18 10:42 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 49 | 24/01/18:10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 50 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 51 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 52 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 53 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 54 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 55 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 56 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| | | time meconomico (autó) | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 57 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 58 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | | | - |
| 59 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | 52 |
| 50 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 61 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 62 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 63 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 54 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 65 | 24/01/18 10:43 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 66 | 24/01/18 10:44 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | 100 |
| 67 | 24/01/18 10:44 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 68 | 24/01/18 10:44 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 69 | 24/01/18 10:44 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | S |
| 70 | 24/01/18 10:44 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 71 | 24/01/18 10:44 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 72 | 24/01/18 10:44 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 73 | 24/01/18 10:44 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 74 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 75 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | Ð | Load JPG | ₹ |
| 76 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 77 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 78 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 79 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 80 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 81 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 82 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 83 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per p | page v | 50 |
|-----|-----------------|---|---------|-----------|-------------------------|
| Nα | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pts. Ltd. (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 84 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 85 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 86 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 87 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$ |
| 88 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | N. |
| 89 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 90 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | Ø |
| 91 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 92 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 120 |
| 93 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 94 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 95 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | S |
| 96 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 97 | 08/06/18 11:41 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| Doc | cumentation | | 1 per p | page V | V |
| No | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | | Thumbnall | Print |
| 1 | 02/11/17 17:16 | Survey DISAGREE ON SJE, Appoint LKK as Surveyor | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 2 | 02/11/17 17:16 | Request Pre-Repair Inspection | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 3 | 09/01/18 13:49 | LOD from Bonnie Kwak | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 10/01/18 15:00 | Final Repair Bill | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 5 | 10/01/18 15:00 | Survey Fee & Report | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 6 | 10/01/18 15:00 | Survey Report Photos | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 7 | 10/01/18 17:10 | our email to LKK on whether their surveyor needs to do post repair survey or just a paper survey report | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 8 | 10/01/18 17:18 | SKW903T GIA RPT From:SC - Reg. No.: GBF2585K, Claimant: DIETHELM MARINEDIESEL PTE. LTD. | 0 | Load PDF | |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 25/01/18 08:50 | РНОТО | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 2 | 08/06/18 13:18 | Invoice | 0 | Load PDF | |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset Save Print |
|---|------------------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | |
| | ^ |
| | ~ |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17021004/R1QBE2-1

Date:

08/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29006428MKC

Claimant Vehicle SKW903T

Insured Vehicle No:

GBF2585K

No: Date of Loss:

31/10/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 535302

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKW903T

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI LANCER EX, 2.0 GT 5 ABS D/AB HID

Engine No:

4B11DG2043

0 km

23/09/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JMYSNCY4AAU000334

Reg. Date: Colour Engine Capacity:

White

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/40 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|-----------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | 4,062.53 | 1,636.83 | 2,425.70 | 59.71 |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | 3,330.00 | 1,080.00 | 2,250.00 | 67,57 |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Calculated Gross Total (S\$) | 7,392.53 | 2,716.83 | 4,675.70 | 63.25 |
| Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) | | 2,150.00 | | |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 7,392.53 | 2,150.00 | 5,242.53 | 70.92 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/11/2017

Date Inspected:

09/04/2018 Inspected At:

Eng Soon Painting Services (HQ)

No. 52 Tuas Crescent Singapore 638731

Estimated Period of Repair.

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager:

SHIAU CHAN

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

| Referen | ce | |
|---------------|--------------|---|
| Part Source: | MRM-SG | Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 Jun 2018) |
| Parts: | 143 | MITSUBISHI LANCER EX 2.0 GT 5 ABS D/AB HID (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) |
| Labour: | Repairer's | (Price-denominated Standard List) |
| Print Code: | (Unsubmitted | no print-code for SKW903T) |
| Validity: | | tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page |
| Further Info: | Items/values | not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *. |

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|------|---------|-------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------|------------|
| 1 | 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER FACE | Replaced | 737.00 FN | *737.00 FN |
| 2 | 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - RH | Replaced | 41.00 FN | *41.00 FN |
| 3 | 12 | | *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RIVERTS | Replaced | 36.00 FN | *36.00 FN |
| 4 | 10 | | *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS | Replaced | 30.00 FN | *30.00 FN |
| 5 | 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER BADGE | Replaced | 37.00 FN | *37.00 FN |
| 6 | 1 | | *FRONT FENDER - RH | Repaired | 479.00 FN | *-FN |
| 7 | 1 | | *FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD | Serviceable | 107.00 FN | *-FN |
| 8 | 8 | | *FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIPS | Replaced | 24.00 FN | *24.00 FN |
| 9 | 1 | | *SIDE MIRROR HOUSING ASSY | Replaced | 779.70 FN | *779.70 FN |
| 10 | 1 | | *FRONT KNUCKLE ARM - RH | Not Necessary | 320.00 FN | *-FN |
| 11 | 1 | | *FRONT LOWER ARM | Not Necessary | 239.00 FN | *-FN |
| 12 | 1 | | *FRONT WHEEL BEARING KIT | Replaced | 134.00 FN | *134.00 FN |
| 13 | 1 | | *FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUP | Not Necessary | 240.00 FN | *-FN |
| 14 | 1 | | *FRONT ABSORBER | Not Necessary | 460.00 FN | *-FN |
| 15 | 1 | | *FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING | Not Necessary | 106.00 FN | *- FN |
| 16 | 1 | | *FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING BUSH | Not Necessary | 22.00 FN | *-FN |
| 17 | 1 | | *RIM ASSEMBLY (SPORT) | Repaired | 650.00 FS | *- FS |
| F≡Fn | anchise | part. S=Spc | Nett. N=NettItemDisc. | | | |
| | | | | Sub Total (S\$) | 4,441.70 | 1,818.70 |
| | | | - Nett Item Discount on N Item | ns 10.00/10.00% (S\$) | 379.17 | 181.87 |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 4,062.53 | 1,636.83 |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|---|---|---|---|
| ur Items | | | |
| TOWING | New | 120.00 | 0.00 |
| TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM | New | 80.00 | 30.00 |
| TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS | New | 180.00 | 0.00 |
| TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE | New | 350.00 | 90.00 |
| TO CHECK AND ADJUST COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT (BEFORE & AFTER) | New | 200.00 | 60.00 |
| TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS | New | 1,000.00 | 500.00 |
| TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL & ALIGNED ALL PARTS | New | 1,400.00 | 400.00 |
| Gross Labou | ır Cost (S\$) | 3,330.00 | 1,080.00 |
| | TOWING TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE TO CHECK AND ADJUST COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT (BEFORE & AFTER) TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL & ALIGNED ALL PARTS | TOWING New TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM New TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS New TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE New TO CHECK AND ADJUST COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT (BEFORE & AFTER) TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS New TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR New FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL & | TOWING New 120.00 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM New 80.00 TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS New 180.00 TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE New 350.00 TO CHECK AND ADJUST COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 200.00 (BEFORE & AFTER) TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS New 1,000.00 TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR New 1,400.00 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL & ALIGNED ALL PARTS |

< END OF ESTIMATES >